
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT TASK ORDER /MODIFICATION LOG 
 

QUALITY MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT (QMC) 
 

 

TO/ 
Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

Board 
Approved 

CMA  

N/A Initial Authorized Funding  3/28/19 $5,378,518 $537,852 

TO 1 Project Initiation Approved 5/17/19 $209,266.13  

TO 2 General Program Development 
and Execution 

Approved 9/6/19 $1,347,823.95  

TO 2 -
MOD 1 

General Program Development 
and Execution- Period of 
Performance Extension (POP) 
from 7/1/20 to 7/30/20 

Approved 9/6/20 $0.00  

TO 2 
MOD 2 

General Program Development 
and Execution- Period of POP 
to 9-30-2020 

Approved 9/6/20 $0.00  

TO 3 Quality Management Consulting 
Services for WPLE2 

Approved 10/23/19 $422,614.40  

TO 3-
MOD 1 

Quality Management Consulting 
Services for WPLE2 -POP   

Approved  $0.00  

TO 3 
MOD 2 

Quality Management Consulting 
Services for WPLE2 

Approved 12/3/20 $578,006.93  

TO 4 Quality Management Consulting 
Services for WPLE3 (Tunnels) 
Project 

Approved 10/23/20 $244,042.81  

TO 4 
MOD 1 

Quality Management Consulting 
Services for WPLE3 (Tunnels) 
Project – POP from 7/1/20 to 
6/30/21 

Approved 6/26/20 $0.00  

TO 5 Quality Management Consulting 
Services for WPLE3 (Stations) 
Project 

Approved 10/23/19 $244,042.81  

TO 5 
MOD 1 

Quality Management Consulting 
Services for WPLE3 (Stations) 
Project POP from 7/1/20 to 
6/30/21 

Approved 6/26/20 $0.00  

TO 6 Quality Management Support 
Services for Highway Projects 

Approved 3/17/20 $20,156.44  

TO 7 Metro Quality Management 
Consultant (QMC) General 
Program Development and 
Execution 

Approved 9/4/20 $1,421,959.73  

ATTACHMENT B 



 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

TO 8 Metro Quality Management 
Consultant (QMC) General 
Program Development and 
Execution- WPLE3 (Stations 
and Tunnels) 

Approved 12/22/20 $775,658.52  

 Subtotal Pending Changes:     

 CMA Authorized by the Board 
and Remaining 

  
 

$537,852 

 Approved Task Orders (TO 1 -
TO 8) 

  $4,685,564.79  

 Approved Changes (TO 3 
MOD 2)  

  $   578,006.93  

 Pending Modifications:   $0.00  

 Total Task Orders and 
Modifications Issued: 

  
$5,263,571.72 

 

 Original Contract Funding:   $5,378,518  

 This Board Action:   $19,947,286  

 New Total (Includes this 
Board Action): 

  $25,325,804  

 


